
 018720 4-20 0,1 1/4” 325 650

 018737 10-60 0,5 3/8” 335 750

 018744 20-120 1 3/8” 445 1250

 018751 40-200 1 1/2” 510 1550

 018768 60-340 2 1/2” 615 1750

 018775 100-600 5 3/4” 1050 4950

 018782 200-1000 5 3/4” 1240 6000

 027821 10-60 1/2” 380 1,0

 027838 20-100 1/2” 450 1,2

 027845 40-200 1/2” 450 1,2

 027852 60-350 1/2” 590 1,45

 027869 160-800 3/4” 1140 6,7

 027876 200-1000 3/4” 1340 7,4

 029993 9 x 12 mm 10-60 380 1,0

 030005 9 x 12 mm 20-100 445 1,1

 030012 14 x 18 mm 40-200 450 1,1

 030029 14 x 18 mm 60-350 580 1,4
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POLAR®

TORQUE WRENCHES

7100 TORQUE WRENCHES

7200 INDUSTRIAL TORQUE WRENCHES

7200I INDUSTRIAL TORQUE WRENCHES 
WITH INTERCHANGEABLE HEADS

ISO 6789, DIN 3122, EN 26789  
■	Adjustable torque wrench with reversible ratchet. 
■	Angle indication printed on ratchet head for tightenings  
 with angle control.  
■	Precision: ± 4%.  
■	Click-signal on reaching preset torque value.  
■	Supplied with calibration certificate. 
■	Wrench is supplied in protective plastic case.

■	Reversible ratchet, 72 teeth.

■	Large program in various inserts.

CAPACITY
NM

CAPACITY
NM

CAPACITY
NM

INCREMENTS
NM

L
MM

L
MM

L
MM

G

KG

KG

5704196+

5704196+

5704196+
INSERT SIZE
(W x H   MM)

INDUSTRIAL TORQUE WRENCHES

The measuring element 
is only under load 
while force is being 
applied, resulting in 
long life accuracy and 
repeatability.

Accuracy: ± 3% in 
accordance with 
EN ISO 6789:2003

Quick and precise 
slide adjustment by 
unscrewing the knob 
and pushing the slider 
on the scale to the 
required value.

No need to turn back 
to the minimum scale 
value after being 
used.

Reversible ratchet, 
72 teeth. (only 7200)

Ergonomic handle.

7114-0020

7138-0060

7138-0120

7112-0200

7112-0340

7134-0600

7134-1000

7212-0060

7212-0100

7212-0200

7212-0350

7234-0800

7234-1000

7212-3060

7212-3100

7212-3200

7212-3350

ITEM  NO.

ITEM  NO.

ITEM  NO.


